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Certification & Useage Record

Date Located on 
Swivel # Days Rented Ticket # Remaining 

Days
1/2/2001 Certified 1000

1/31/2001 2 2 8526 998
2/26/2001 4 994
3/12/2001 1 8673 993
3/14/2001 5 8820 988
3/26/2001 2 8759 986
3/26/2001 10 8675 976
4/14/2001 2 8868 974
4/23/2001 2 8704 972
4/30/2001 2 8851 970
5/16/2001 1 8985 969
5/28/2001 1 8926 968
6/27/2001 1 9129 967
6/30/2001 2 9051 965
6/30/2001 2 9090 963
7/16/2001 4 9137 959

8/7/2001 1 9170 958
8/26/2001 1 8974 957

9/9/2001 1 9278 956
9/14/2001 4 9298 952
10/6/2001 2 9240 950

10/26/2001 7 9313 943
11/22/2001 3 9495 940

1/3/2002 1 9439 939
1/13/2002 1 9535 938
1/25/2002 1 9624 937
1/28/2002 1 9636 936

2/2/2002 7 9648 929
3/3/2002 1 9833 928
3/9/2002 1 12018 927

3/30/2002 3 12092 924
3/17/2002 4 12100 920

4/8/2002 1 12047 919
6/28/2002 5 12161 914
8/21/2002 6 12184 908

9/5/2002 4 12197 904
9/28/2002 0 12226 904

Certification is valid for 1000 Operating Days

Swivel Head SN: 527
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10/8/2002 2 12243 902
10/24/2002 1 12264 901
11/15/2002 2 12285 899

12/4/2002 18 12317 881
1/18/2003 2 12430 879
1/28/2003 6 12465 873

2/7/2003 3 12523 870
2/17/2003 2 12572 868

3/3/2003 5 12656 863
3/15/2003 3 12718 860
3/19/2003 5 12743 855

4/2/2003 1 12788 854
4/5/2003 3 12802 851
4/4/2003 1 12796 850
4/9/2003 1 12811 849
6/4/2003 5 12857 844

6/18/2003 4 12872 840
7/14/2003 4 12916 836

8/2/2003 2 129965 834
8/8/2003 12 12978 822
9/8/2003 4 13069 818

10/4/2003 1 13136 817
9/10/2003 12 13074 805
11/1/2003 5 13184 800

11/16/2003 1 13212 799
11/19/2003 1 13221 798

12/8/2003 5 13261 793
1/31/2004 1 13443 792
1/11/2004 1 13336 791

2/3/2004 4 13461 787
2/15/2004 2 13510 785
2/22/2004 1 13551 784
2/28/2004 1 13591 783
2/29/2004 1 13611 782

3/3/2004 2 13624 780
3/5/2004 2 13635 778

3/13/2004 15 13670 763
5/16/2004 3 13790 760
7/28/2004 12 13879 748
8/30/2004 18 13933 730

10/26/2004 2 14045 728
11/3/2004 23 14068 705

12/18/2004 2 14187 703
1/1/2005 4 14207 699

1/10/2005 6 14273 693
2/8/2005 1 14392 692

2/21/2005 1 14438 691
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2/13/2005 2 14417 689
2/24/2005 2 14479 687

3/6/2005 1 14528 686
3/23/2005 2 14607 684
3/29/2005 2 14633 682

6/3/2005 3 14719 679
7/25/2005 4 14789 675

10/19/2005 1 14884 674
1/22/2006 5 15162 669
2/11/2006 6 15263 663
2/25/2006 22 15367 641
3/25/2006 1 15532 640
6/16/2006 12 15698 628
8/18/2006 2 15800 626

9/5/2006 4 15845 622
8/26/2006 3 15827 619
9/29/2006 3 15911 616

10/22/2006 1 15961 615
11/1/2006 3 16036 612

11/29/2006 5 15972 607
1/12/2007 2 16121 605
2/25/2007 2 16311 603

3/8/2007 4 16364 599
3/20/2007 4 16414 595

5/4/2007 4 16466 591
6/10/2007 13 16505 578
1/11/2008 1 16747 577
2/26/2008 9 16955 568

3/8/2008 5 17025 563
8/24/2008 11 17230 552

1/7/2009 3 17347 549
1/30/2009 3 17417 546

11/12/2009 2 17615 544
12/31/2009 1 17671 543

1/6/2010 2 17687 541
1/9/2010 10 17695 531

1/22/2010 1 17750 530
2/1/2010 2 17780 528

2/23/2010 6 17837 522
3/21/2010 1 17921 521
3/27/2010 1 17926 520
5/22/2010 4 17944 516

7/1/2010 4 17957 512
7/18/2010 8 17971 504

9/3/2010 10 17999 494
1/17/2011 5 18179 489
2/14/2011 4 18336 485
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3/3/2011 6 18264 479
3/13/2011 10 18371 469
4/19/2011 3 469

7/6/2011 5 18485 464
8/20/2011 3 18515 461
8/30/2011 8 18521 453
11/3/2011 8 18595 445

11/10/2011 2 18600 443
11/20/2011 1 18612 442
11/21/2011 5 442

2/29/2012 11 18802 431
7/24/2012 2 18928 429

9/4/2012 11 18989 418
12/11/2012 6 19077 412

1/11/2013 4 19140 408
2/11/2013 1 19200 407
2/12/2013 7 407
2/13/2013 1 19232 406
2/22/2013 4 19258 402

1/6/2014 4 19549 398
1/21/2014 3 34026 395
1/26/2015 17 35202 378

2/4/2015 9 35300 369
2/21/2015 14 35366 355
3/16/2015 2 35593 353
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